@.
== mm; __ac-
___---
-‘=-_ F z-d UM66T Series
Simple Melody Generator
Features
n 62-note ROM memory n
n 1.3V to 3.3V operating voltage and low power con- n

3
UM66 T Series
Ordering Information
UM66T x x x
y ,r S - O N E  S H O T  M O D E
L - L - LEVEL HOLD MODE
SONG NAME
Song Series List
Part No. Song Name
UM66TOl  L/S
U M66T02  L/S
U M66T04  L/S
UM66T05  L/S
UM66T06  L/S
UM66T08  L/S
U M66109  L/S
UM66Tll  L/S
UM66T13  L/S
UM66T19  L/S
UM66T32  L/S
U M66T 33 L/S
U M66T  34 L/S
UM66T68  L/S
Jingle Bells + Santa Claus is Coming to Town + We Wish You a Merry X’mas
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells + Rudolph, the Red-nosed Reindeer + Joy to the World
Home Sweet Home